POAD

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
FRASER
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Poad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (1)

Spencer
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (2"%)

William Henry

5 May 1866 Wellington, NZ
29 Apr 1956 (90) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

1843 - 1889
1843 - 1893

William Henry
Annie Reynolds Pilcher

Feilding
Feilding

24 Dec 1891
Jean (Jeanie)
c 1868 Toronto, Ontario, Canada

28 Nov 1962 (94) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Donald 1826 - 1894 Feilding
Margaret MacGregor 1822 - 1889 Feilding
Donald Guy

5 Nov 1892 Feilding, NZ

12 Oct 1943 (51) Auckland, NZ
Birkenhead-Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ

4 Jan 1916

Annie Doris *

8 Apr 1897 Levin, NZ

10 Aug 1982 (85) Whakatane, NZ
Hillcrest cemetery, Whakatane, NZ

6 Aug 1941

Williams Kathleen Enid (nee Dwyer)

Born:
Died:
Buried:

* Married (2"%)

PP0032

c 1901
7 Aug 1955 (54) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

26 Aug 1943

Taihape, NZ (Divorced 21 Nov 1935)



Smith
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Poad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Randell
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Poad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Poad
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

William:

Town Block 12, Section 2

Notes:

Laurence John
8 Oct 1886
17 Oct 1972 (86)
Matakana Public cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Ivy Margaret

7 Nov 1894 Levin, NZ

4 Sep 1999 (105) Auckland, NZ
Birkenhead-Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ
4 Feb 1920 Tauranga, NZ

William Edgar

30 Jun 1894 Levin, NZ

5 Aug 1965 (71) Auckland, NZ
Birkenhead-Glenfield cemetery, Auckland, NZ

WW1: Sgt 9™ Reinforcements, 2" Battalion, F Company
NZ Rifle brigade, DCM & mentioned in Dispatches

William Leslie

15 Aug 1897 Levin, NZ

1 Oct 1918 (21) Le Cateau-Cambresis, Noad, France
Fifteen Ravine British cemetery, Villers-Piouich,
Nord-Pas-de-Caleis, France

WW1: Private, Auckland Infantry Regiment, 1 Battalion, KIA

Roy Alexander

14 Jan 1899 Wellington, NZ
13 Apr 1899 (0) Shannon, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Electoral Rolls:

1890
1896
1897

PP0032

1896 - 1897 156-158 Cambridge St
William Jean/ie
Aorangi Labourer
Levin Settler Levin Married
Levin Settler Levin Married



1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954

1914
1919
1922
1928
1931
1935
1938

1943

1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949

PP0032

Takapau
Takapau
Feilding
Utiku
Utiku
Utiku
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Donald
Tauranga

Waipukurau
Mt Maunganui

Auckland
Auckland

Te Awamutu
National Park

Auckland

William
Tauranga
Tauranga
Te Whitu
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Sawmiller
Sawmiller

Mill Contractor
Mill Contractor
Mill Contractor
Mill Contractor
Sawmill Hand
Sawmill Hand
Sawmill Hand
Sawmiller
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest

Engineer
Engineer
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Mechanic
Engineers Fitter

Electrician

Engineer
Carrier
Millhand
Foreman
Manager
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener

Feilding
Utiku
Utiku
Taihape

Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Annie

Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Waipukurau Married

Mt Maun

Auckland
Auckland

Kathleen
Auckland

Ivy

Tauranga
Tauranga
Te Whitu
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married

Married
Married

Married

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1981
1987
1998

PP0032

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Gardener
Retired
Retired
Retired

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



